1717 W Algonquin Rd, Mount Prospect, IL 60056

CALL (847) 939 3139

An image of a woman undergoing an Abnormal Pap Smear Evaluation With a Colposcope, a medical device used to closely examine the cervix. The colposcope magnifies the area for a more detailed inspection, aiding in the detection of abnormal cells. This procedure is an essential tool in women's health, helping to identify potential risks and enabling early intervention.

Abnormal Pap Smear Evaluation With Colposcope

As a woman, one of the most important things you can do for your health is to get regular Pap smears. This simple test can detect abnormal cells in your cervix, which could indicate the presence of cervical cancer or other health issues. If your Pap smear results come back abnormal, you may need further evaluation with a colposcope, a specialized tool that allows your doctor to examine your cervix more closely. In this article, we will discuss the evaluation of an abnormal Pap smear with a colposcope and the services provided by NovaMed Urgent Care.

What is a Pap Smear?

Before we dive into the evaluation process, let’s first review what a Pap smear is. A Pap smear, also known as a Pap test, is a screening test used to detect abnormal cells in the cervix. The test involves collecting a sample of cells from the cervix and examining them under a microscope to look for any signs of abnormality.

What is a Colposcope?

A colposcope is a specialized tool that allows your doctor to examine your cervix more closely. The colposcope is a large, electric microscope that is used to magnify the cervix, making it easier for your doctor to see any abnormalities. Abnormal pap smear evaluation with colposcope can indicate crucial information about your health.

This image shows a medical professional performing an abnormal Pap smear evaluation at Illinois Urgent Care. Using a colposcope, the cervix is closely examined to detect any abnormal cells. This crucial procedure enables early detection of potential health risks and aids in the prevention and treatment of cervical cancer.

During the exam, your doctor will use the colposcope to look for any areas of abnormal tissue or blood vessels on the cervix. 

Why Do I Need a Colposcopy?

If your Pap smear results come back abnormal, your doctor may recommend further evaluation with a colposcope. This is because an abnormal Pap smear can indicate the presence of abnormal cells or precancerous changes in the cervix. A colposcopy can help your doctor determine if further testing or treatment is needed. At NovaMed Urgent Care, you can test consult our professional doctors and get help as soon as possible. 

 

The image portrays an abnormal Pap smear evaluation at Chicago Urgent Care using a colposcope, a medical device that provides a magnified view of the cervix. Colposcopy is a crucial procedure in women's health that aids in the detection of abnormal cells, enabling early intervention. You can receive quality healthcare services and prompt medical attention for a variety of non-life-threatening conditions, including abnormal Pap smears. 

What Happens During a Colposcopy?

During a colposcopy, you will lie on an exam table with your feet in stirrups, similar to a Pap smear. Your doctor will insert a speculum into your vagina to hold the walls of your vagina apart, allowing them to see your cervix more clearly. They will then use the colposcope to examine your cervix, looking for any areas of abnormal tissue or blood vessels. If your doctor sees any areas of concern, they may take a biopsy, which involves removing a small sample of tissue from the cervix for further examination. This procedure may cause some mild discomfort, but it is typically not painful.

What Happens After the Colposcopy?

After the colposcopy, your doctor will discuss their findings with you and determine if further testing or treatment is needed. If a biopsy was taken, you may experience some mild cramping or spotting for a few days. You should avoid sexual activity, tampons, and douching for a few days following the procedure to allow your cervix to heal. Furhermore, After abnormal pap smear evaluation with colposcope, taking care of yourself in the following days is important for your health as well.

Why Choose NovaMed Urgent Care?

If you have received an abnormal Pap smear result and need further evaluation with a colposcope, NovaMed Urgent Care is here to help. Our team of experienced healthcare professionals can provide you with the high-quality care you need in a comfortable and welcoming environment. At NovaMed Urgent Care, we understand that dealing with an abnormal Pap smear result can be stressful and scary. That’s why we offer personalized care and support every step of the way, such as at NovaMed Urgent Care, you can find your local doctor and get inspected. From the initial evaluation to any necessary follow-up testing or treatment, we will work with you to ensure that you receive the care and support you need.

In light of what has been mentioned

An abnormal Pap smear result can be a cause for concern, but with the right care and support, you can get the treatment you need to protect your health. If you need further evaluation with a colposcope, NovaMed Urgent Care is here to help.

Scroll to Top